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PARKERS POPPA LLC

RED BONES RAW BAR

445 BATTLEFIELD BLVD
CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320-3970

License:

069386 — WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF
PREMISES

069386 — MIXED BEVERAGE RESTAURANT

ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013369755

On 10/25/2022, the
licensee purchased
alcoholic beverages
from the Board other
than by cash, in that
the licensee issued a
check which was
dishonored upon
presentation to the
bank, in violation of
Sections 4.1-119H., 4.1-
202 and 4.1-225 1.b. of

J. Patrick Griffin, Esq.

Q. A. Coston, SA

August 29, 2023,
at 10:00 a.m.

September 5, 2023,
at 10:00 a.m.

Chesapeake Regional Office
1103 South Military Highway
Chesapeake, Virginia 23320

the Code of Virginia and

3 VAC 5-30-30.
THE PANCAKE HOUSE VIRGINIA INC On April 25, 2023 at J. Patrick Griffin, Esq. D. A. Borst, Jr., SA August 29, 2023, September 5, 2023, Chesapeake Regional Office
THE PANCAKE HOUSE & GRILL approximately 02:25 D. Diaz, SA at 11:00 a.m. at 11:00 a.m. 1103 South Military Highway

7633 GRANBY ST
NORFOLK, VA 23505-2508

PM, the licensee sold
alcoholic beverages to a
person who the licensee

Chesapeake, Virginia 23320

WA5C
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MAILING ADDRESS:

THE PANCAKE HOUSE VIRGINIA INC
THE PANCAKE HOUSE & GRILL

215 GLEN ECHO DR

NORFOLK, VA 23505

License No.:

094987 — WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF
PREMISES

094987 — MIXED BEVERAGE RESTAURANT

Administrative Case No.: 013383662

knew or had reason at
the time to believe was
less than twenty-one
years of age, in
violation of Sections
4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b.,
and 4.1-304 A. of the
Code of Virginia and 3
VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC
5-50-20.
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